STA Synchro Tap
Adaptor
Used with ER collet chucks and driven tools
ISO 15488 ( DIN6499 )
Saves considerable time and optimises tool life.
HIGHEST PRECISION
AND QUALITY
FROM THE FIRST

L1
[mm]
L2
[mm]
L3
[mm]
Mt
max.
Nm *
Mt
max.
Nm **
ER16 STL2-K1-
ER16
5099865
4x3,2 M3 STH2-0400X0320-24-K1 5149743 12,7 24 26,3 20,3 40 10
5x4 M4 STH2-0500X0400-24-K1 5100087 12,7 24 27,3 20,3
5,5x4,5 M5 STH2-0550X0450-24-K1 5149753 12,7 24 28,2 21,2
6x4,5 M6 STH2-0600X0450-24-K1 5149756 12,7 24 28,2 21,2
ER20 STL3-K1-
ER20
5099856
6x4,5 M6 STH3-0600X0450-27-K1 5149760 15,8 27 30,5 23,5 40 18
6,2x5 M7, M8 STH3-0620X0500-35-K1 5152005 15,8 35 31,5 23,5
7x5,5 M9, M10 STH3-0700X0550-35-K1 5100015 15,8 35 31 23
ER25 STL4-K1-
ER25
5099833
6x4,5 M6 STH4-0600X0450-27-K1 5152008 19 27 30,5 23,5 80 28
6,2x5 M7, M8 STH4-0620X0500-27-K1 5152011 19 27 31,5 23,5
7x5,5 M9, M10 STH4-0700X0550-30-K1 5099927 19 30 33,5 25,5
8,5x6,5 M12 STH4-0850X0650-30-K1 5152012 19 30 34,5 25,5
ER32 STL5-K1-
ER32
5092917
6x4,5 M6 STH5-0600X0450-8-K1 5152019 25 8 30,5 23,5 130 50
6,2x5 M7, M8 STH5-0620X0500-8-K1 5152020 25 8 31,5 23,5
7x5,5 M9, M10 STH5-0700X0550-19-K1 5139731 25 19 33,5 25,5
8,5x6,5 M12 STH5-0850X0650-19-K1 5152021 25 19 34,5 25,5
12,5x10 M16 STH5-1250X1000-37-K1 5152022 25 37 45 32
STA Synchro Tapping Adaptor
■ For ER collet chucks ISO 15488 ( DIN 6499 )
■ For synchronised tapping and forming
■ Minimal length compensation: + 0,5 mm / - 0,2 mm